- HBEHWU

Name

Mack Konig
Abby Grayson
Avery Hare
Anna Ramilo
Emma Merwin
Maddie Miller
Hannah Mack
Riley Mekanik
Jadyn Kirton
Emily Ricci
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2020 Varsity Girls Basketball OO

Height
58"
5'5"
5'5"
58"
57"
58"
59"
5'5"

5'10"
5'10"

Year
10
10
10
11
10
12

10
11
12

Head Coach
Corey Gibb

JV Coach
Rachel Torrez

Athletic Trainer
Brenda Black

Superintendent
Dr. lan Saltzman

District AD
Robert Polk

Principal
Dave Peters

Asst Principal
Shaun Monaghan
Michelle Renee
Sechin Tower

Athletic Director
Blythe Young

Your home-field advantage.

GREAT RATES FOR YOUNG DRIVERS!

Tony Edwards, agent
1723 100th PI SE Suite D
Everett, WA 98208-3800

Phone: 425-337-4800
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